SWISS CLUB NATAL

2019 - 300m RIFLE TARGET SHOOTING SCORES

AND DISTINCTION AWARDS

1) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING - SSV OBLIGATORISCH

Rank
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Name

MEIER
GRABER

VAN RENSBURG
HUNZIKER
HUNZIKER
FREI
MOTTRAM
MORTASSAGNE
RUSCH

POOLE
CORCORAN
KOFER

LANZ

Kevin
Hanspeter
Desmond
Katharina
Beat
Rene
Roy
Robert
Ursina
Andrew
Sean

Nic
Philippe

Score

79
75
73
71
71
64
63
61
60
58
54
53
28

2x5, 2x4
2x5, 1x4

Dist. Card

X X X X X X X

2) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING - SSV FELDSCHIESSEN

Rank
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Name

HUNZIKER
MEIER

VAN RENSBURG
MORTASSAGNE
GRABER
HUNZIKER

FREI

RUSCH

KOFER

POOLE

LANZ

Beat
Kevin
Desmond
Robert
Hanspeter
Katharina
Rene
Ursina
Nic
Andrew
Philippe

Score

65
63
62
61
58
58
55
54
48
41
28

age!

Dist. Card

X X X X X X X

Medal

X X X X X X X
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3) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - SSV EINZELWETTSCHIESSEN - D300

Rank Name Score Medal
1 MEIER Kevin 133 X A
2 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 132 5x10,5%9,2x8 X A
3 HUNZIKER Beat 132 5x10,4x9,5x8 X V
4 HUNZIKER Katharina 130 X A
5 GRABER Hanspeter 128 X SV
6 FREI Rene 127 X SV
7 KOFER Nic 111 A
8 MOTTRAM Roy 99 SV
9 LANZ Philippe 87 SV

4) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - SSV EINZELWETTSCHIESSEN - A300

Rank Name Score Medal
1 CORCORAN Sean 168 A
2 GRABER Hanspeter 167 SV
3 MEIER Kevin 164 A

5) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - ST GALLEN AUSLANDSCHWEIZER
PROGRAM NOT SHOT THIS YEAR!

Rank Name Score Medal
Not
Submitted
GRABER Hanspeter SV
MEIER Kevin A
NEL Ivan A
HUNZIKER Katharina A
HUNZIKER Beat V
VAN RENSBURG Desmond A
KOFER Nic A

6) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - INTERTOWN (SCN MEMBER RANKING LIST)

Rank Name Score
1 MEIER Kevin 75 A
2 MORTASSAGNE Robert 71 SV
3 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 69 A
4 GRABER Hanspeter 67 SV
5 CORCORAN SEAN 65 5x9,1x8 A
6 MOTTRAM Roy 65 4x9,1x8 SV
7 KOFER Nic 64 A
8 LANZ Philippe 63 VvV



7) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - 94. HISTORISCHES GRAUHOLZ SCHIESSEN

Rank Name Score
1 GRABER Hanspeter 55 AGE! MEDAL + K-KARTE S\
2 HUNZIKER Katharina 55 MEDAL + K-KARTE A
3 MEIER Kevin 54 MEDAL + K-KARTE A
4 HUNZIKER Beat 50 MEDAL + K-KARTE V
5 KOFER Nic 49 5x5 ANERKENNUNGSKARTE A
6 MORTASSAGNE Robert 49 4x5 ANERKENNUNGSKARTE V
7 FREI Rene 48 ANERKENNUNGSKARTE 5\
8 MOTTRAM Roy 44 SV
9 POOLE Andrew 32 A
8) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - EMMENTALER RAPID FIRE
Rank Name Score
1 GRABER Hanspeter 137 SV
2 VAN RENSBURG Des 126 A
3 MOTTRAM Roy 124 SV
4 MORTASSAGNE Robert 123 \Y
5 KOFER Nic 120 A
7 RUSCH Ursina 106 2x10, 3X9 A
6 POOLE Andrew 106 1x10, 2X9 A
9) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - SSV FELDSTICH 300M
Rank Name Score
1 HUNZIKER Beat 64 MEDAL V
2 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 62 MEDAL A
3 GRABER Hanspeter 60 MEDAL SV
4 MEIER Kevin 58 MEDAL A
5 HUNZIKER Katharina 55 A
7 ELLIOT Gavin 51 5x4, 8X3 SV
6 MORTASSAGNE Robert 51 3x4, 10X3 V
8 KOFER Nic 48 A
9 POOLE Andrew 46 A
10 MOTTRAM Roy 44 SV
12 CORCORAN Sean 29 A
10) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - MIDLAND MEANDER
Rank Name Score
1 CORCORAN Sean 112 A
2 MORTASSAGNE Robert 106 V
3 FREI Rene 102 SV
4 MEIER Kevin 94 A
5 GRABER Hanspeter 91 SV
6 RUSCH Ursina 90 A
7 POOLE Andrew 66 A



11) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - 40.KANT SCWYZER KRANZSTICH

Rank Name Score
1 MEIER Kevin 55 MEDAL A
2 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 54 MEDAL A
3 GRABER Hanspeter 53 MEDAL SV
4 HUNZIKER Beat 52 MEDAL V
5 KOFER Nic 50 A
7 CORCORAN Sean 48 1x10,3x9 A
6 MORTASSAGNE Robert 48 1x9,4x8 V
8 HUNZIKER Katharina 43 A
9 MOTTRAM Roy 41 SV
11 RUSCH Ursina 40 1x9 A
10 POOLE Andrew 40 3x8 A
12 ELLIOT Gavin 35 SV

12) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - 30. KANT FREIBURGER KRANZSTICH

Rank Name Score
1 MEIER Kevin 56 MEDAL A
2 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 55 MEDAL A
3 HUNZIKER Beat 52 MEDAL \%
4 GRABER Hanspeter 50 AGE! MEDAL SV
5 MORTASSAGNE Robert 50 \Y
6 FREI Rene 47 SV
7 HUNZIKER Katharina 46 2x9 A
8 KOFER Nic 46 1x9 A
9 MOTTRAM Roy 43 SV
10 LANZ Philippe 39 SV
11 POOLE Andrew 38 A

13) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - 27. KANT BEIDER BASEL KRANZSTICH

Rank Name Score
1 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 58 MEDAL A
2 HUNZIKER Beat 57 MEDAL V
3 MEIER Kevin 54 MEDAL A
4 NEL Ivan 51 A
5 GRABER Hanspeter 49 AGE! MEDAL SV
7 HUNZIKER Katharina 43 2x10, 1x9 A
8 KOFER Nic 43 2x9 A



14) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - NOTTINGHAM FORT PROGRAM

Rank Name Score
1 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 92 A
2 MORTASSAGNE Robert 90 \%
3 MEIER Kevin 89 A
4 GRABER Hanspeter 85 SV
5 KOFER Nic 75 3X9 A
6 MOTTRAM Roy 75 2X9 SV
7 CORCORAN Sean 73 A
8 LANZ Philippe 69 \%
9 ELLIOT Gavin 61 SV

15) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - 300M SWISS CLUB NATAL STICH

Rank Name Score
1 RUSCH Ursina 500 A
2 KOFER Nic 493 A
3 CORCORAN Sean 492 A
4 GRABER Hanspeter 488 SV
5 MOTTRAM Roy 478 SV
6 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 476 A
7 FREI Rene 405 SV

16) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS - YEAR END MEDELY SHOOT

Rank Name Score
1 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 121 A
2 GRABER Hanspeter 119 SV
3 KOFER Nic 115 A
4 MORTASSAGNE Robert 110 \%
5 POOL Andrew 107 A
6 RUSCH Ursina 106 A
7 FREI Rene 104 SV



17) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS
ACCRUACY PRACTICE 25 MAY - A101

Rank Name Score
1 MEIER Kevin 425 A
2 HUNZIKER Beat 407 V
3 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 406 A
4 GRABER Hanspeter 402 SV
5 KOFER Nic 357 A
6 CORCORAN Sean 356 A
7 POOLE Andrew 348 A
18) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS
ACCRUACY PRACTICE 27 JULY - A101
Rank Name Score
1 MEIER Kevin 404 A
2 CORCORAN Sean 369 A
3 VAN RENSBURG Desmond 368 A
4 GRABER Hanspeter 350 SV
19) 2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING RESULTS
ACCRUACY PRACTICE 7 SEPTEMBER - A101
Rank Name Score
1 FREI Rene 432 SV
2 MEIER Kevin 414 A
3 CORCORAN Sean 408 A
4 GRABER Hanspeter 404 SV
5 RUSCH Ursina 388 A
6 MORTASSAGNE Robert 338 V
7 POOLE Andrew 334 A
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2019 SCN ANNUAL TARGET SHOOTING - NESTLE CUP FLOATING TROPHY

MEIER
HUNZIKER

VAN RENSBURG
GRABER
HUNZIKER
MORTASSAGNE
FREI

RUSCH
MOTTRAM
KOFER

POOLE

LANZ

MEIER

VAN RENSBURG
GRABER
MORTASSAGNE
KOFER
MOTTRAM

Name

Name

OBLIGATORISCH & FELDSCHIESSEN COMBINED

Kevin
Beat
Desmond
Hanspeter
Katharina
Robert
Rene
Ursina
Roy

Nic
Andrew
Philippe

Kevin
Desmond
Hanspeter
Robert
Nic

Roy

Score
Oblig

79
71
73
75
71
61
64
60
63
53
58
28

1

Score

SSV Oblig

79
73
75
61
53
63

Score
Feldsch.

63
65
62
58
58
61
55
54
44
48
41
26

2)

Score

SSV Feldsch.

63
62
58
61
48
44

Score
Combined

142
136
135
133
129
122
119
114
107
101
99

54

3)

Score
Schwyzer
Kranzstich

55
54
53
48
50
41

2019 SCN ANNUAL CHAMPION - MAX HOFER FLOATING TROPHY
SSV OBLIGATORISCH, SSV FELDSCHIESSEN, SCHWYZER KRANZSTICH, FREIBURGER KRANZSTICH, SSV FELDSTICH,
INTERTOWN, NOTTINGHAM FORT

4)

Score
Freiburger
Kranzstich

56
55
50
50
46
43
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SV

SV

SV

5)

Score

SSV Feldstich

58
62
60
51
48
44

6)

Score

Intertown

75
69
67
71
64
65

7

Score

Nottingham Fort

89
92
85
90
75
75

Score

Combined

475
467
448
432
384
375



